so)IsazssQ ~

uodseled
‘JodsAuasiap

‘|| eibojoyoizsdpods

-

kcid

'| eibgjoyoizsduodg

Juswszpauswods
‘Besepzebuodg

anyi sze

-

uequods
e oloBAOUU|

S9 Byjlueyoswolq |T
‘elbojolzeunjuewny

‘eidessysebzow |~
‘sglanau}sajibolo

Sporttudom

7

leyjpwodoljue
s 1BosyI4

es-es

-

IwjepesJe)} Yods
S9 S9[OA8U}S8} Y

IwjepesJe)} Yods
S9 S9[OA8U}S8} Y

yods
S9 SO|9ABU}SI) VY

yods
S9 SO|9ABU}S) VY

1Auewopn)baszsoba
yods y

1Auewopn)baszsoba
yods y

36. OTDK eredményei - Testnevel
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16
17

10
14
26
20
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Hataron tuli intézmények

1
1

Kiilondij
2
Kiilondij
Kiilondij
Kiilondij
Kiilondij
Karok

Kiilondij
Kiildndij
Kiilondij
Kiildndij
Kiilondij
Kiildndij
Kiilondij
Kiildndij
Kiilondij
Kiildndij
Kiilondij

BME GTK
DE GTK
DE TTK

4. |EKKE PK
EKKE TTK
ELTE BGGYK
ELTE PPK
NYE
PTE ETK
SOE LKK
RO BBTE
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2.
3.
5.
6.
7.
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9.
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10. |PTE TTK
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12. |SZE ESK

13. |SZTE JGYPK

14. |TE
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